

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19744/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2000 in SA 558/89
of The High Court of Madras)

AZRITH BIVI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHINNATHAMBI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 12/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Adjourned.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

N.B.: The matter is stated to be listed for 19-10-2001@@
CCCC

before Court No.2 in AL 1676 as Item No. 225.@@
CC